
Kennsy &Wells,

French and German Plate Mirrors,

Art Novelties, mo Broadway near

Twelfth Street, Oakland.
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Kelleher Mollie E Miss,musician, r 658 Alice
" Patrick (Kelleher & Hanlcn) r 13th and

Harrison
" Patrick D, emp B Knaust
" Richard S, horseshoer, r 168 7th
" Thos, emp S P Co, r 658 Alice
" Wm, emp C F Hampel, r 168 7th

Kellen Adolph H, carp Burnham StandeLrd
Co, r Melr< se

Kellenberger David, cond S P Co, r 1773
Chase

Kdler Albert J

cash b
r 1664 Web-
ster

" Berthold (Jordan & Keller) r Fruitvale

av nr station
" Cairie Mrs, r713 10th
" Chas, emp Jud Mfg Co, r 39 Helen
" Cornelius,

p o r t e

r 1459 Wesl

emp Amador Marble Co, rCornelius,

514 lfth

Edw, elk F H Bruning, r Denver Home
Fred W, emp S P Co, r 1743 William
G M, cath boy
r 1664 Web-
ster

///

KELLER JAMES (M J Keller Co) r 1459
West

" Jas, laborer, r Franklin Hotel
" Jas M, r 713 10th
" John F, empS P Co, r 956 Willow
4< Jos, groceries, 1051 WooJ, r same
" Leonard R, watchmkr, S F, r 970 26th

av

KELLER M J, resident M J Keller Co
and president Oakland Board of Trade,
1007 and W9 Bdy, r 1664 Webster

Keller—M J KELLER CO (incorporated)

M J Keller president, Richard H Ham-
mond vice president, merchant tailors,

gents' furnishing goods and custom
shirt makers, 1007 and 1009 Bdy

KELLER P J (M J Keller Co) r Bellevue
nr bYuitvale av

" P J (P J Keller & Co) Piedmont av nr
Moss av r same

" P J & Co (P J Keller) nurserymen and
florists, branch < ffice 514 7th, nursery
Piedmont av nr Moss av

" Richard, bksmith, r 363} 12th
" Wm laborer, r 1668 Bdy

K^lermann Frank, bkkpr H Braun, r S F
KELLETT & McMURRAY (S Kellett

and J P McMurray) manufacturers
plaster decorations, 375 12th and 28
Ellis. S F

KELLETT SAMUEL (Kellett & McMur-
ray) r Calistoga, Cal

Kellftv Albprt C, carp. S F. r 76** Peralta

Kelley Chas H, ets, r 958 3d
" Chas R, elk S P Co, r 828 Magnolia
" Daniel, emp S P Co, r 5 4 1st
" Delia A Mi8S, domestic Mrs J E Mc-

Elrath
" Ellen Mrs, r 567 8th
" Emma Mrs, notary public, 828 Magno

lia, r s «me
" Frank, elk P P Pub Co, r 725 11th
" Geo, r 1721 Atlantic
" Geo H, emp 8 P Co, r 82S Magnolia
" Geo W, stockbroker, 8 F, r Piedmont

i

av, Glen Echo Tract
" Gup, r 958 3d
" HS Mrs, r 1015 Castro
" Jas, emp E Box & Mfg Co, r 953 3d
" Jas H, r 958 3d
" John J, carp r 1 100 E 16th

KELLEY JOSEPH M (Kelley & Nichol-
son) r 309 E 14th

" Luke C, cashier, S F, r 576 Hobart

KELLEY & NICHOLSON (J M Kelley
and VV E Nicholson) proprietors Ctscade
Laundry, NE cor 2d and H irrison

" Rose Mifcs, emp C C Mill, r 727 Magno-
lia

" Sarah A Miss, r 958 3d
" T H, emp S P Co, r Alameda
" Thos, r 958 3d

Kellgrr-n Cecelia Mrs, dressmkr, 1413J San
Pablo av, r same

Kellnf r Adam, elk, S F, r Central av nr
Adeline

Kelbgg Abide Miss, student, r 1253 Grove
" Anita Miss, r 1253 Grove
" Chas W, sec Tubbs Cordage Co, S F, r

1253 Grove
" EstellaMiss, student, r 1139 E 19th
" Etta Mrs, teacher music, r 1350 Frank-

lin
" Geo H, watchman S P Co, Oakland pier,

r 737 Poplar

KELLOGG H D & SON (Hiram D and
Wilfred H) ihemists and druggists, 1149

E 14 th

KELLOGG HERBERT F, secretary Stan-
dard building and Loan Association of

Alameda County, 460 9th, r 1253 Grove
KELLOGG HIRAM D (H D Kellogg &

Son) r 1139 E 19th
" Hortense Mi-s, student, r 937 Poplar
" Jas, r 318 E 8th
" L DeW, elk, r 85S Jackson
" Lottie Miss, r 554 14th
"ME Mrs, r Ja< kson and Lake
"NB, empS P Co, r 876 Wood
" Olivia M Mrs, r Vernon nr Santa Rosa

av, Stanford tract
" R W, emp Cal Sash & Door Co, r Pull-

man Hotel
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